4. Spieltag

Hohnstadter SV I

KSV Blau Gelb Taucha
KSV Rotation Trebsen
SK Markranstadt

3. Spieltag

Nerchauer SV 1990
KSV Engelsdorf

SV Espenhain

TSV RW Brandis

2. Spieltag

Hohnstadter SV I

KSV Rotation Trebsen
KSV Blau Gelb Taucha
TSV RW Brandis

1. Spieltag

Nerchauer SV 1990
SV Espenhain

KSV Engelsdorf

SK Markranstadt

12.10.2014

. SV Espenhain

. Nerchauer SV 1990

: TSV RW Brandis
KSV Engelsdorf

28.09.2014

KSV Rotation Trebsen
. KSV Blau Gelb Taucha
. SK Markranstadt

Hohnstadter SV I

14.09.2014

Nerchauer SV 1990
. KSV Engelsdorf
. SV Espenhain
. SK Markranstadt

07.09.2014

. TSV RW Brandis
KSV Rotation Trebsen
Hohnstadter SV I
KSV Blau Gelb Taucha

2535
2495
2275
2507

2601
2564

2371

2542
2272
2427
2335

2486
2458
2375
2505

. 2489
: 2388
. 2155
: 2578

: 2579
11715

: 2519

: 2512
: 2207
: 2489
11740

1 2399
: 2358
12414
: 2528



